
Hakuna Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Angelucci Corinna (10/553) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalletti Marta (10/738) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerquetelli Filippo (10/724) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fioretti Alessandro (10/727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Gabriele (10/625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pandimiglio Luca (10/765) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polverini Leonardo (10/767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santi Alessandro (10/620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spera Raul (10/932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temperoni Maikol (10/622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelucci Corinna 10/553 0 0 0,00

Cavalletti Marta 10/738 0 0 0,00

Cerquetelli Filippo 10/724 0 0 0,00

Fioretti Alessandro 10/727 0 0 0,00

Innocenti Gabriele 10/625 0 0 0,00

Pandimiglio Luca 10/765 0 0 0,00

Polverini Leonardo 10/767 0 0 0,00

Santi Alessandro 10/620 0 0 0,00

Spera Raul 10/932 0 0 0,00

Temperoni Maikol 10/622 0 0 0,00

I Furboni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Daniele (10/229) 4 0 4 0 2 6 4 0 0 0 4 11

Quaranta Michela (10/776) 4 0 0 0 4 5 3 0 0 0 4 3

Todini Dario (10/772) 0 0 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 3 3

Tesei Andrea (10/777) 4 0 2 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 3

Tesei Simona (10/775) 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Tesei Quaranta Francesca (10/778) 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Daniele 10/229 18 17 0,94

Quaranta Michela 10/776 15 8 0,53

Todini Dario 10/772 13 6 0,46

Tesei Andrea 10/777 16 6 0,38

Tesei Simona 10/775 10 1 0,10

Tesei Quaranta 10/778 8 0 0,00

L'App'e Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Novelli Davide (10/305) 2 0 4 0 4 12 2 0 2 0 1 3

Todini Luca (10/338) 2 0 4 0 3 7 4 0 0 0 4 8

Pera Riccardo (10/965) 4 0 4 0 1 3 4 0 2 0 4 9

Broccucci Manuel (10/966) 4 0 2 0 3 9 2 0 2 0 0 0

Costanzi Benedetta (10/983) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 6

Costanzi Flavio (10/967) 4 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 4 0 3 1

Peronullo Simone (10/980) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Novelli Davide 10/305 15 15 1,00

Todini Luca 10/338 17 15 0,88

Pera Riccardo 10/965 19 12 0,63

Broccucci Manuel 10/966 13 9 0,69

Costanzi Benedetta 10/983 9 6 0,67

Costanzi Flavio 10/967 16 1 0,06

Peronullo Simone 10/980 7 0 0,00



Le Pompette

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbarossa Valter (10/320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Matteo (10/852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cintia Nicola (10/850) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galletti Simone (10/208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galletti Vanni (10/322) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Enrico (10/849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latini Antonella (10/318) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandoloni Michele (10/851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariotti Stefano (10/853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minelli Nicola (10/848) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbarella Dani 10/319 0 0 0,00

Barbarossa Valter 10/320 0 0 0,00

Bianchi Matteo 10/852 0 0 0,00

Cintia Nicola 10/850 0 0 0,00

Galletti Simone 10/208 0 0 0,00

Galletti Vanni 10/322 0 0 0,00

Gatti Enrico 10/849 0 0 0,00

Latini Antonella 10/318 0 0 0,00

Mandoloni Michele 10/851 0 0 0,00

Mariotti Stefano 10/853 0 0 0,00

Minelli Nicola 10/848 0 0 0,00


